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Tork Natural Mini Jumbo Tollet Roll
Advanced

The Tork Mini Jumbo system stands for time efficiency and reduced cost, offering much more toilet paper
than standard rolls. Tork Mini Jumbo Toilet Roll Advanced 2 Ply balances cost and performance and is
suitable for medium- to high-traffic locations. Tissue is made of 100% recycled fibres.

*  High capacity: less maintenance and reduced risk of paper shortage

«  Attractive décor: designed to make a great impression

e The natural light-brown colour comes from using recycled cardboard boxes as one of the fibre
sources, a great choice if you want to show your environmental commitment while keeping the
same high Tork quality.
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460006 555000 555500
Tork Mini Jumbo Toilet Tork Mini Jumbo Toilet Tork Twin Mini Jumbo
Roll Dispenser Roll Dispenser Toilet Roll Dispenser
Delivery data

Consumer units

(CON)
EAN 7322541848266
Packaging material none
Pieces 1
Transport Units per Layer
Layer per Pallet
Gross weight 560.4 g
Height 94 mm
Length 188 mm
Width 188 mm
Net weight 536.9 g
Volume 3.32dm3
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Roll width
9.4 cm

Sheet legth
20 cm

Print
No

Colour
Nature

Essity UK Ltd | Southfields Road | Dunstable | Bedfordshire LU6 3EJ

Quality
Advanced

Roll Diameter
18.8cm

Core Inner Diameter
5.9cm

Number of Sheets
850

555008

Roll length
170 m

Number of Sheets
850

Ply
2

Embossing
Yes

247040

Tork Mini Jumbo Toilet Tork Twin Mini Jumbo  Tork Mini Jumbo Toilet

Roll Dispenser

Transport Units
(TRP)
7322541848273

Shrink

12 (12 CON)

6.8 kg
188 mm
564 mm
376 mm
6.4 kg

39.87 dm3

Toilet Roll Dispenser Roll Dispenser

pallet
(PAL)

7322542008119

360 (30 TRP)
5

6

203.07 kg
1289 mm
1200 mm
1000 mm
193.29 kg

1.2m3



